
From: Ada Clapp 
Sent: Monday, December 14, 2015 5:01 PM 
To: Halperin, Alan 5; Finkelstein, Brad J; Lesley Groff, jeffrey E. 
Cc: Ava Lambert; Brad Wechsler 
Subject: RE: Jeffrey Epstein Conf. Call today... 

Terrific--please all dial in at 1:30 as follows: 

Conference Call Dial-in 

Ada Clapp 
Chief Legal Officer 
Elysium Management LLC 

This communication and any attachment is for the intended recipient(s) only=and may contain information that is 
privileged, confidential and/or propri=tary. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified th=t further 
dissemination of this communication and its attachments is prohi=ited. Please delete all copies of this communication 
and its attachment= and notify me immediately that you have received them in error. Thank =ou. 

 Original Message 
From: Halperin, Alan S (mailto:ahalperin@paulweiss.com] 
Sent: Monday, December 14, 2015 11:57 AM 
To: Finkelstein, Brad J <bfinkelstein@paulweiss.com>; Ada Clapp <ACIapp@ely=lIc.com> 
Cc: Ava Lambert <ALambert@elyslIc.com>; Brad Wechsler <BWechsler@elyslIc.co=> 
Subject: RE: Jeffrey Epstein Conf. Call today... 

1:30 is okay with me. But I have a hard stop a few minutes before 2pm. 

Alan S. Halperin I Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 

 Original Message 
From: Finkelstein, Brad J 
Sent: Monday, December 14, 2015 11:53 AM 
To: Ada Clapp Halperin, Alan S 
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Cc: Ava Lambe Brad Wechsle 
Subject: RE: Jeffrey Epstein Conf. Call today... 

130 ok w me if ok w alan 

Brad J. Finkelstein I Partner 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP 

 Original Mess  
From: Ada Clapp 
Sent: Monday, December 14, 2015 11:48 AM 
To: Lesley Groff <lesley.jee@gmail.com> 
Cc: Ava Lamber ; Brad Wechsler 

Subject: RE: Jeffrey Epstein Conf. Call today... 

Finkelstein, Brad J 

HI Leslie--I am trying to coordinate with Paul Weiss on this. Once I know i= Alan and Brad F. are available, either Alan or I 
will send you a dial in =umber. Thanks. 

Ada Clapp 
Chief Legal Officer 
Elysium Management LLC 

This communication and any attachment is for the intended recipient(s) only=and may contain information that is 
privileged, confidential and/or propri=tary. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified th=t further 
dissemination of this communication and its attachments is prohi=ited. Please delete all copies of this communication 
and its attachment= and notify me immediately that you have received them in error. Thank =ou. 

 Original Message 
From: Lesley Groff [mailto 
Sent: Monday, December 14, 2015 11:46 AM 
To: Ada Clapp 
Subject: Jeffrey Epstein Conf. Call today... 

HI Ada...Jeffrey just mentioned he would like to have a conference call wit= you today around 1pm or so...might 1:30 be 
good for you? 

Please let me know...Lesley 

This message is intended only for the use of the Addressee and may contain =nformation that is privileged and 
confidential. If you are not the intend=d recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination of this 
commun=cation is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in=error, please erase all copies of the 
message and its attachments and noti=y us immediately. 
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<?xml version=.0" encoding=TF-8"?> 
<IDOCTYPE plist PUBLIC "-//Apple//DTD PLIST 1.0//EN" "http://www.apple.com/DTDs/Propertylist-1.0.dtd"> 
<plist version=.0"> 
<dict> 

<key>conversation-idgkey> 
<integer>94817</integer> 
<key>date-last-viewed</key> 
<integer>0</integer> 
<key>date-received</key> 
<integer>1450112469</integer> 
<key>flags</key> 
<integer>8590195717</integer> 
<key>gmail-label-ids</key> 
<array> 

<integer>6</integer> 
<integer>2</integer> 

</array> 
<key>remote-id</key> 
<string>570258</string> 

</dict> 
</plist> 
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